 Industrial Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 5.6
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GS-5400-2P
4 Modular Slots L2+ Industrial Managed (PoE at) Ethernet Switch
OVERVIEW

**Optional
***Optional DDM SFP required
ORDERING INFORMATION
For optional power supply, add +DC, +DCI, +AC, or +HV to the part number.
◼ IGS-5400-2P-HV …………………………….......P/N: 8380-100
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated AC/DC 100~240VAC/120~370VDC power conversion + 1x optional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGS-5400-2P-DCI ………..………………….......P/N: 8380-101
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in x1 isolated DC 36~75VDC power supply + 1x optional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IPGS-5400-2P-HV ………………….………….....P/N: 8380-130
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated AC/DC 100~240VAC/120~370VDC power conversion + 1x optional power socket + 1x 48VDC PoE power
input; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IPGS-5400-2P-DCI ……..……………..…….......P/N: 8380-131
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated DC 36~75VDC power supply + 1x optional power socket + 1x 48VDC PoE power input; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGS-5400-2P-AC .…………………….……….......P/N: 8380-116
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated AC100~240VAC IEC320 power conversion + 1x optional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IPGS-5400-2P-AC …………………….……….......P/N: 8380-136
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated AC100~240VAC IEC320 power conversion + 1x optional power socket + 1x 48VDC PoE power input; -20°
C to 60°C
◼ IGS-5400-2P-DC ..………………….….……….......P/N: 8380-118
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x DC 12~56VDC power supply + 1x optional power socket; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IPGS-5400-2P-DC ………………….....……….......P/N: 8380-138
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x DC 12~56VDC power supply + 1x optional power socket + 1x 48VDC PoE power input; -20°C to 60°C
◼ IGS-5400-2P-HV-E.…………………………….......P/N: 8380-1001
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated AC/DC 100~240VAC/120~370VDC power conversion + 1x optional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IGS-5400-2P-DCI-E ………..………………….......P/N: 8380-1011
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in x1 isolated DC 36~75VDC power supply + 1x optional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IPGS-5400-2P-HV-E ………………….………….....P/N: 8380-1301
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated AC/DC 100~240VAC/120~370VDC power conversion + 1x optional power socket + 1x 48VDC PoE power
input; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IPGS-5400-2P-DCI-E ……..……………..…….......P/N: 8380-1311
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial PoE Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated DC 36~75VDC power supply + 1x optional power socket + 1x 48VDC PoE power input; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IGS-5400-2P-AC-E .…………………….……….......P/N: 8380-1161
4 Modular Slots L2 plus Industrial Ethernet Switch Chassis
Built-in 1x isolated AC100~240VAC IEC320 power conversion + 1x optional power socket; -40°C to 75°C
◼ IPGS-5400-2P-AC-E …………………….……….......P/N: 8380-1361